2022 SPRING INTERSESSION SCHEDULE

English
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
. 8:30am to 11:30am .
Virtual N/A S https://zoom.us/i/95287868904?pwd=VzB2SSswZHZUdGFrODVUMUVabE54UT09
pm to 4pm
English 1 & 2 " -
J Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Meunier bmeunier@stocktonusd.net 952 8786 8904 meunier
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
: 11:
Virtual NA S 3013m tto - 30am https://z00m.us/i/70619722672pwd=cTIYaFAraEtMVkJZIc15G14bzhaZz09
pm to 4pm
English 3 & 4 . .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
S. Gonzalez sgonzalez@stocktonusd.net 706 197 2267 gonzalez
ELD
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
Li Virtual D117 : 11:
ive & Virtua 8:30am to 11:30am https://zoom.us/i/96118363820?pwd=ZGJRaTNVcm9QzZXlaTkJ2a1lyOUhvZz09
Virtual N/A 1pm to 4pm
ELD 1-5 - :
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Lazaro rlazaro@stocktonusd.net 961 1836 3820 D117
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Math

Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
. . 8:30am to 11:30am .
Live & Virtual B219 Y https://zoom.us/j/5248269567?pwd=0TgrR1V60G10TTcxMGVpd2hlJeTUzdz09
m 1o m
Algebra 1 : .p .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Tolentino Itolentino@stocktonusd.net 524 826 9567 Tolentino
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
. . 8:30am to 11:30am .
Live & Virtual B221 Tom 1o 4 https://zoom.us/j/8931949777?pwd=0Fd3T2dSSDZDQnFMMXd3MDROVmpTZz09
pm to 4pm
Geometry " .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Po ppunny@stocktonusd.net 893 194 9777 Viking
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
C-6 8:30am to 11:30
Live & Virtual _ ano 20 https://zoom.us/i/97196270990
Virtual 1pm to 4pm
Algebra 2 . .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Boyle wboyle@stocktonusd.net 971 9627 0990 Boyle
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
Algebra 1 & 1B, Live B130 8:30am to 11:30am https://zoom.us/j/94496720641?pwd=eXhxWDVJdk9uMGwwK042b3dKVmFmMQTO9
& Algebra Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Readiness Young ayoung@stocktonusd.net 944 9672 0641 Young
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Social Science

Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
Live B126 8:30am to 11:30am https://zoom.us/j/97009463162?pwd=ajFNVm1LRzZRVTUNXxWjhuTWkxTINgZz09
Government Teacher Teacher Email
Wilson dfwilson@stocktonusd.net
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
8:30 to 11:30
Virtual N/A 1am t° - am https://zoom.us/i/3458376386?pwd=2ThZRGxIdHFIckZnZHFNY0ZTSGZiZz09
pm to 4pm
US Histor "
y Teacher Teacher Email
Sandoval asandoval@stocktonusd.net
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
8:30 to 11:30
Virtual N/A 1am t° - am https://z0om.us/i/94749759730?pwd=bDcxSS8yVDA0S2dySIUzSDNNODEzdz09
pm to 4pm
World History " .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
O. Lopez oalopez@stocktonusd.net 947 4975 9730 rNg33r
Science
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link

No Intersession Support Available
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Foreign Language

Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
Virtual N/A 8:3(;apn;t:0141;r3noam https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89965226148?pwd=THdjeTBBemdmMjlUVHZvVNFZrQ0JKUTO9
Spanish 1 & 3 Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Robles crobles@stocktonusd.net 899 6522 6148 6PJ04i
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
) Virtual N/A 8:30am to 11:30am https://zoom.us/j/91311826515?pwd=bDc2ZnVQTjIWSIRnUOxtTzZIcEhudz09
Spm::: & Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Pineda-Flores spineda@stocktonusd.net 913 1182 6515 ZzH6h1
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
Live & Virtual C-6 8:30am to 11:30am https://zoom.us/i/97196270990
1pmto 4pm
Chinese " .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Boyle wboyle@stocktonusd.net 971 9627 0990 Boyle
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Electives

Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
Virtual N/A 8:3(;am t: 141:30am https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83620454075?pwd=UHdOWmhFVWZRdFolaVdFMkUvSWxMUT09
pm to 4pm
Supply Chain 2 " .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Billingslea ghillingslea@stocktonusd.net 836 2045 4075 C7AvwU
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
: 11:
Virtual N/A 8 3013m t: 2 30am https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83620454075?pwd=UHdOWmhFVWZRdFolaVdFMkUvSWxMUT09
pm to 4pm
Web Design . .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Billingslea gbillingslea@stocktonusd.net 836 2045 4075 C7AvwU
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
. 8:30am to 11:30
Virtual N/A am https://meet.google.com/vvx-wezu-kor
P Iv Chain 1 lpmto4pm
u ain "
iind Teacher Teacher Email
Carrillo kscarrillo@stocktonusd.net
Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
: 11:
Virtual N/A 8 3(:;-am ttO 2 30am https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87401124063?pwd=RXUwMGU5SHBScHR2QmdVUnVzbWxGQT09
pm to 4pm
Music - .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Grimshaw bgrimshaw@stocktonusd.net 874 0112 4063 dogs
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Credit Recovery

Class Location Room Hours Virtual Link
. 8:30am to 11:30am .
Virtual N/A Tomtod https://zoom.us/j/92797511859?pwd=akVvbFpGVWYzWFFSa1BCYVUwdE9Wdz09
pm to 4pm
ALL . .
Teacher Teacher Email Meeting ID Password
Jones samueljones@stocktonusd.net 927 9751 1859 jones
Work Study
Class Location Room Hours
On Campus Only C-20 Office] 8:30am to 11:30am
Work Study Teacher Teacher Email
Balcao dbalcao@stocktonusd.net
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